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REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

01 2020/02/21 Jane New Initial

MSAP-03PMMS-SF8001 2.5
MSAP-04PMMS-SF8001 2.5
MSAP-05PMMS-SF8001 2.5
MSAP-06PMMS-SF8001 2.5
MSAP-08PMMS-SF8001 2.5
MSAP-10PMMS-SF8001 4.5 2.5
MSAP-12PMMS-SF8001 4.5 2.5

Item No.
A B
Pin伸出長度

3P 4P 5P 6P 8P 10P 12P

Pin Assignment Front View

Note:
*    Important Dimension.
* Waterproof Rate:IP68. 
* Housing: Thermoplastic, Black.
* Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated.
* Nut:Thermoplastic, Black.
* Rated Voltage: 3 & 4Pin  250V dc. or ac.
                 5Pin  60V dc. or ac.
                 6~12Pin  30V dc. or ac.
* Rated Current: 3~5Pin  4A
                 6~8Pin  2A
                 10~12Pin  1.5A
* Operating Temperature: -40~105�$�C
* For Panel Thickness Max 4.0mm.
* Recommended Nut Torque:4-6 Kgf.cm.

(PG9)

Recommended
Panel Cut-Out

M SAP - XX P M M S - S F 8 001

001:PG9
 
 
8:IP68
 
F:Front Fasten(前鎖式/Enclosure
  Rear Mount)
 
S:Screw(螺紋式)
 
S:Solder Type(焊接式)
 
M:Male Pin(公Pin)

SAP:A-Code
Plastic
 
03:3Pin 
04:4Pin 
05:5Pin 
06:6Pin 
08:8Pin 
10:10Pin
12:12Pin
 
P:Panel(板端)
 
M:Male Connector(公座)
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